meiabo

Aluminium oxide mounted point 25 x 32 x 40 mm, shank 6 mm, K 24, cylinder (628337000)

Order no. 628337000
EAN 4007430228666

Product may differ from Image

e Mounted points made of aluminium oxide for processing stainless steel, Inox, NK 24 N BA, soft version, free from iron and
sulphur

e For the preparation of weld seams, processing of weld seams

e Rough machining to fine processing

e For deburring and buffing
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Technical data

Characteristics

Head @
Working length
Overall length
Shaft @

Grit

25mm
32mm
40 mm
6 mm

K24
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